
sponsored by:
F1 Amateur Weanling Colts Steve Jensen 7 entered, 6 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 298 Accion Grand Slam Touchdown Elegant Diversion Cheryl McGrath Cheryl McGrath $440.00
2 277 Flying H Lucky Lindy Kid Clusified Get A Good Look Mr Pete, Kelli & Clay Heins Kelli Heins $330.00

3 292 Cool And A Half Very Cool Tru Valentine Donald & Cynthia Lindsey Cynthia Lindsey $220.00
4 939 MDS Unlimited Kid Coolsified Tilda Te Diane Stafford Diane Stafford $110.00 $1,100.00

sponsored by:
F2 Open Weanling Colts Clinton Veterinary Service 9 entered, 9 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 931 Slick Talkin Willy Hes Got Em Talkin Truly Marilyn Robin Robinett Jeff Ison $520.00
2 277 Flying H Lucky Lindy Kid Clusified Get A Good Look Mr Pete, Kelli & Clay Heins Kelli Heins $260.00
2 283 Unnamed Kid Coolsified Excloosa Kelli Jensen Mike Sinko $260.00
2 939 MDS Unlimited Kid Coolsified Tilda Te Diane Stafford Mike Huntoon $260.00 $1,300.00
5 298 Accion Grand Slam Touchdown Elegant Diversion Cheryl McGrath Cheryl McGrath np
6 292 Cool And A Half Very Cool Tru Valentine Donald & Cynthia Lindsey Cynthia Lindsey np

sponsored by:
F3 Amateur Weanling Fillies Anonymous 5 entered, 3 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 261 Unnamed Mr Yella Fella Cool Enuf To Touch Shawna Crawford Shawna Crawford $450.00
2 264 Unnamed Kid Clusified Lady Ohara Rebecca Daniels Rebecca Daniels $270.00
3 287 Unnamed Casino Cool Miss Deville Larry Krieger Larry Krieger $180.00 $900.00

sponsored by:
F4 Open Weanling Fillies Mike Huntoon QHs 5 entered, 4 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 264 Unnamed Kid Clusified Lady Ohara Rebecca Daniels Rebecca Daniels $360.00
2 261 Unnamed Mr Yella Fella Cool Enuf To Touch Shawna Crawford Charlie Closser $270.00
3 935 Unnamed Western Gunslinger Fancey Robert Sherman Bob Sherman $180.00

4 289 Unnamed One Hot Invitation Justa Evening Dancer Todd Laidlaw Larry Johnson $90.00 $900.00

sponsored by:
F5 Amateur Yrlng Stallions Crawford QHs 0 entries

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
 

sponsored by:
F6 Yrlng Stallions  0 entries

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback



sponsored by:
F7 Amateur Yearling Fillies Tim & Karen Waite 5 entered, 4 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 936 Misdiagnosis Kid Coolsified Sheza Little Kechi Michael Sinko Nancy Sinko $368.00
2 296 GunSlingunConclusion TheEminentConclusion Miss Faithie Hill Cheryl McGrath Cheryl McGrath $276.00
3 922 Sexys Back Hes Got Em Talkin Kids Fella Denis & Lesley Orsund Lesley Orsund $184.00
4 918 Shampagne Mr Ice Te Beautisecret Tom Moore Tom Moore $92.00 $920.00

sponsored by:
F8 Yearling Fillies Boersen Farms 5 entered, 5 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 922 Sexys Back Hes Got Em Talkin Kids Fella Denis & Lesley Orsund Jeff Ison $336.00
2 296 GunSlingunConclusion TheEminentConclusion Miss Faithie Hill Cheryl McGrath Cheryl McGrath $252.00
3 918 Shampagne Mr Ice Te Beautisecret Tom Moore Tom Moore $168.00
4 269 OneZipMakesHerSleepy Too Sleepy To Zip A Bodacious Babe Laurie English Sharon Jones $84.00 $840.00

sponsored by:
F9 Amateur Yearling Geldings Flowers QHs 2 entered, 2 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 256 Ombre Phenomenal Fear Reva Review William & Carolyn Bayne Bill Bayne $72.00

2 932 Dirty Adventure Dirty Impression Ima Wreckless Blonde Janice Running Janice Running $48.00 $120.00

sponsored by:
F10 Yearling Geldings Heather Brower Show Horses

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 256 Ombre Phenomenal Fear Reva Review William & Carolyn Bayne Bill Bayne $60.00 $60.00

sponsored by:
F11 NP Yearling Longe Line Wadds Way Training 10 entered, 9 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 269 OneZipMakesHerSleepy Too Sleepy To Zip A Bodacious Babe Laurie English Warren English $455.00
1 926 A Cowgirl Margarita Goodcowboymargarita Its Certainly Time Tom & Dominique Powers Tom Powers $455.00
3 273 Surely A Good Cowboy GoodCowboyMargarita Daisy Rayann Jill Finley Jill Finley $260.00
4 934 No Doubt I Boogie No Doubt Im Lazy A Simply Hot Boogie Brent Sheffer Brent Sheffer $130.00 $1,300.00
5 930 Cruzen To The Party Crashed The Party Fancy Little Luna Marie Richard Marie Richard np
6 285 IBeeOne Fancy Hotrod I Bee Talkin Shamelessly Easy Chris Kirk Chris Kirk np



sponsored by:

F12 Yearling Longe Line Noble Hills Farm, Jill Finley 13 entered, 13 shown
Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback

1 926 A Cowgirl Margarita Goodcowboymargarita Its Certainly Time Tom & Dominique Powers Dominique Powers $595.00
2 908 Only The One Total Payback Only After Linda Moody Allen Wood $425.00

3 927 The Next Good Chaptr Zippos Mr Good Bar
Im Sum Awesome 
Chip Tom & Dominique Powers Tom Powers $340.00

4 934 No Doubt I Boogie No Doubt Im Lazy A Simply Hot Boogie Brent Sheffer Gord Wadds $221.00
5 269 OneZipMakesHerSleepy Too Sleepy To Zip A Bodacious Babe Laurie English Sharon Jones $119.00 $1,700.00
6 285 IBeeOne Fancy Hotrod I Bee Talkin Shamelessly Easy Chris Kirk Blake Britton np
7 944 Krymsun Kover Girl Krymsun N Gold Easy Pleasy Story Debbie Wadds Debbie Wadds np

sponsored by:
F13 2 YO Western Pleasure Chris Holbin Show Horses 9 entered, 5 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 925 Certainly A Cowboy Goodcowboymargarita Its Certainly Time Tom & Dominique Powers Dominique Powers $488.00
2 286 KM Simply The Best RL Best of Sudden She Simply Zips Rob Kirkpatrick Rob Kirkpatrick $366.00

3 921 I Am Good II Invitation Only
Good Bars Glamour 
Girl Thad O'Boyle Thad O'Boyle $244.00

4 972 Miss Daisy Is Lazy Lazy Loper Serenzipadee James Candace Edgerton Suzanne Pickard $122.00 $1,220.00

sponsored by:
F14 2 YO HUS The West Family 5 entered, 4 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 964 Just Like June Just Like Detail Zips Smooth Sally Judy Davis Judy Davis $384.00
2 286 KM Simply The Best RL Best of Sudden She Simply Zips Rob Kirkpatrick Suzanne Pickard $288.00
3 920 Aint I Sumthin Repeated In Red A Latte Potential Thad O'Boyle Thad O'Boyle $192.00
4 902 Finely Asleep Too Sleepy To Zip Izzys Finest Diana Midgley Linda Moody $96.00 $960.00

sponsored by:
F15 Non Pro 2 & 3 YO WP Tom & Dom Powers 11 entered, 8 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback

1 921 I Am Good II Invitation Only
Good Bars Glamour 
Girl Thad O'Boyle Thad O'Boyle $592.00

2 969 Spyderman Batt Man Heartstring Gal Joanne Nimigan Sarah Nimigan $444.00
3 265 Last Jigger Of Jack Zippo Jack Bar Really Dynamic Gal Rebecca Daniels Rebecca Daniels $296.00
4 967 Lopin For Cookies Lazy Loper Hot Cookies Only Jennifer & Christine Gudas Jennifer Gudas $148.00 $1,480.00
5 1047 And Its All Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey np



sponsored by:

F16 3 YO WP Rob & Shelly Miller - Crashed The Party 11 entered, 11 shown
Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback

1 970 KM Perfect Ten RL Best of Sudden Winnie Three Bars Linda Berris Mitch Leckey $688.00
2 265 Last Jigger Of Jack Zippo Jack Bar Really Dynamic Gal Rebecca Daniels Ty Hornick $516.00
3 959 Who Dat Sleepin LouAnn Barnes Blake Britton $344.00
4 967 Lopin For Cookies Lazy Loper Hot Cookies Only Jennifer & Christine Gudas Jennifer Leckey $86.00
4 974 Something To Remember One Hot Krymsun Shania Gold Shanna Reynolds Eric Anderson $86.00 $1,720.00

6 904 Party In The Clouds Crashed The Party Donnas Dainty Walker Rob Miller Karen Hornick np

sponsored by:

F17 Non Pro 2 & 3 YO HUS Infinity Plsr Horses & Totally Outfitted 6 entered, 4 shown
Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback

1 960 Kind Willy Good I Will Be Thumb Kinda Debut Jordan Gates Jordan Gates $416.00
2 274 Hot N Addictive Hot N Blazing Rose Fever Janelle Ford Janelle Ford $312.00
3 933 Luv That Tail Coats N Tails Luv This Luke Brent Sheffer Brent Sheffer $208.00
4 920 Aint I Sumthin Repeated In Red A Latte Potential Thad O'Boyle Thad O'Boyle $104.00 $1,040.00

sponsored by:
F18 3 YO HUS United Health Service 8 entered, 6 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback

1 954 Willy Wanna Be Me Willy Be Invited All Glitzand Glamour Kelly Smith Katy Jo Zuidema $520.00
2 956 PS Itsa Sign PS Sign The Card Reaper Sarah Gragert Jennifer Leckey $390.00
3 960 Kind Willy Good I Will Be Thumb Kinda Debut Jordan Gates Beckey Schooler $260.00
4 933 Luv That Tail Coats N Tails Luv This Luke Brent Sheffer Rosie Sheffer $130.00 $1,300.00

sponsored by:
F19 4 & Over WP Bauer/Gooding Show Horses 5 entered, 5 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 258 Prestigious Madonna Pretty Prestige Rio Skippa Sally John Bellow Dwayne Pickard $432.00
2 257 Ima Hot Time Hot Impulse Zippos Timing Now Marina Bellow Amber Hanson $324.00
3 938 Ms Mae Flash RL Best of Sudden Fannie Mae Flash Terri Smith Christa Baldwin $162.00
3 962 Gotta Be In Fashion Gota Lota Potential Dynamic Fashion Holly Hannewyk Donnie Recchiuti $162.00 $1,080.00

sponsored by:
F20 Non Pro 4 & Over WP Printing Edge Publishing, Inc 4 entered, 4 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 938 Ms Mae Flash RL Best of Sudden Fannie Mae Flash Terri Smith Karlee Cassiday $329.00
1 1062 Open Ur Eyes Imlopin Open Range Mallory Menard Mallory Menard $329.00
3 257 Ima Hot Time Hot Impulse Zippos Timing Now Marina Bellow Marina Bellow $188.00
4 258 Prestigious Madonna Pretty Prestige Rio Skippa Sally John Bellow John Bellow $94.00 $940.00



sponsored by:
F21 4 & Over HuS Monty & Stacy Montgomery & Clients 8 entered, 8 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 961 Tophat And Tails Coats N Tails Nancy Baba Charley Thiel Beckey Schooler $544.00
2 973 Gota Dig It Gota Lota Potential Natural Artifact Melissa Meeks Jennifer Leckey $408.00
3 1053 Dancin In My Sleep Too Sleepy To Zip Ready To Dance Nicole & Gary Kuklinski Judy Zeitler $272.00
4 300 Willys On The Green Willy Be Invited Dancin The Green Katerina Mendel Rosie Sheffer $136.00 $1,360.00
5 254 Full Medal Jacket Coats N Tails MySistersCertifiable Karen & Robin Baker Robin Baker np

sponsored by:
F22 NP 4 & Over HUS JP McCrumb Woodshavings 8 entered, 7 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 1059 As The World Terms Penny Jargella Penny Jargella $544.00
2 300 Willys On The Green Willy Be Invited Dancin The Green Katerina Mendel Katherina Mendel $408.00
3 1074 Born Hot Feelin Good Born To Be Blazing Good Graces Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey $204.00
3 357 Hot N Style Hot N Blazing Buttons And Zippers McKenzie Crippen McKenzie Crippen $204.00 $1,360.00
5 1053 Dancin In My Sleep Too Sleepy To Zip Ready To Dance Nicole & Gary Kuklinski Nicole Kuklinski np

$21,600.00 total futurity paybacks

sponsored by:
S1 - SO Weanling Colts Chris & Laura Perniciaro 9 entered, 8 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Stallion Owner Payback Exhibitor
1 251 Dfined Obviously Im Kiddin Kids Classical Lady Gary Bagshaw Andrea Fortkamp $2,319.85 Matt Woodson
2 259 Sure B Cool If U Did Very Cool Call her Precious Justin Bisel Scott Trahan $1,855.88 Paul Bisel
3 283 Unnamed Kid Coolsified Excloosa Kelli Jensen Steve Jensen $1,159.92 Mike Sinko
3 298 Accion Grand Slam Touchdown Elegant Diversion Cheryl McGrath Susan Groeb $1,159.92 Cheryl McGrath
5 284 Unnamed PTMA Star Kid Im Over Dressed Scott Johnson Doug Tallent $618.63 Justin Bisel
5 295 Unnamed Phenomenal Fear Mamma Here William McDaniel William McDaniel $618.63 $7,732.82 Brian Craig

sponsored by:

S2 - SO Weanling Fillies Chris & Laura Perniciaro 12 entered, 12 shown
Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Stallion Owner Payback Exhibitor

1 264 For Kicks And Giggles Kid Clusified Lady O'Hara Rebecca Daniels Julie Leek $2,319.85 Beckey Schooler
2 261 Unnamed Mr Yella Fella Cool Enuf To Touch Shawna Crawford Gary or Linda Gordon $1,855.88 Charlie Closser
3 951 Unnamed Im The Secret Dancing With Stars Judy VanDyke Drew Kooiker $1,391.91 John Phillip VanDyke

4 275 Unnamed RTH Mr Wilson Cool Tais N Alibis Don Griffey Rick & Terri Heffelfinger $927.94 Justin Bisel
5 935 Unnamed Western Gunslinger Fancey Robert Sherman Donna King $695.95 Bob Sherman
6 293 Dancing In The Night DC Legacy Detail By Rockafella Vicki Livasy Vicki Livasy $541.30 $7,732.82 Jeff Ison

7 299 Sparklin Clu TheEminentConclusion Sonnys Midnight spark Cheryl McGrath Cheryl McGrath np Cheryl McGrath
8 281 Indie Irons Indiegoblue Thumb Lucious Melanie Humphreys Melanie Humphreys np Troy Legomski



sponsored by:
S3 MO Weanling Colts Julie & Rick Leek 6 entered, 6 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback

1 948 Dzine Obviously Im Kiddin
The Scent Of A 
Woman Gary Bagshaw Matt Woodson $2,319.85

2 298 Unnamed Grand Slam Touchdown Elegant Diversion Cheryl McGrath Cheryl McGrath $1,855.88
3 284 Unnamed PTMA Star Kid Im Over Dressed Scott Johnson Justin Bisel $1,159.92
3 295 Unnamed Phenomenal Fear Mamma Here William McDaniel Brian Craig $1,159.92

5 270 Unnamed Casino Cool
JMK Face Of The 
Future Gregory Fenton Jerri Lynn House $695.95

6 950 Unnamed Sophistication Only Easy Pleasy Story Gord & Debbie Wadds Gord Wadds $541.30 $7,732.82

sponsored by:
S4 MO Weanling Fillies Dr. Ken & Dian Main 7 entered, 6 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 951 Unnamed Im The Secret Dancing With Stars Judy VanDyke John Phillip VanDyke $2,319.85
2 935 Unnamed Western Gunslinger Fancey Robert Sherman Bob Sherman $1,855.88

3 299 Sparklin Clu TheEminentConclusion Sonnys Midnight spark Cheryl McGrath Cheryl McGrath $1,391.91
4 916 Unnamed Winnies Willy High Tech Bonanza Tom Moore Chelsea Moore $927.94

5 289 Unnamed One Hot Invitation Justa Evening Dancer Todd Laidlaw Larry Johnson $695.95
6 271 TJ Just Expect Gold Just Expect It Daisy Rayann Jill Finley Jill Finley $541.30 $7,732.82

sponsored by:

S5 MSSS Yearling Longe Line RH Horseshoeing - Brent Sheffer 11 entered, 11 shown
Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback

1 926 A Cowgirl Margarita Goodcowboymargarita Its Certainly Time Tom & Dominique Powers Dominique Powers $1,259.66
2 908 Only The One Total Payback Only After Linda Moody Alan Wood $944.75
3 934 No Doubt I Boogie No Doubt Im Lazy A Simply Hot Boogie Brent Sheffer Gord Wadds $629.83
4 278 Party In The Breeze Crashed The Party Breezy Version Renee Holstege Greg Holstege $314.92 $3,149.16
5 273 Surely A Good Cowboy GoodCowboyMargarita Daisy Rayann Jill Finley Jill Finley np
6 907 I'll Pay You Back Total Payback HF Summer Sky Linda Moody Kathy Wood np

sponsored by:
S6 SO 2 YO WP Jeremy LaRose Show Horses 8 entered, 5 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 953 Sleepin In Paradise Too Sleepy To Zip Country N Paradise Nettie Olsen Tim Zuidema $2,333.68
2 276 Just Huntin My Image Just Plain Awesome Huntin An Image Janine Grossheim Rosie Sheffer $1,555.78 $3,889.46
3 942 Remington Steal Krymsun N  Gold Ebony Cashmere Gord or Debbie Wadds Gord Wadds np

sponsored by:
S7 MO 2 YO WP LaRose Equine Dentistry 6 entered, 4 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback
1 276 Just Huntin My Image Just Plain Awesome Huntin An Image Janine Grossheim Rosie Sheffer $2,333.68
2 943 Krymsun Kopy Kat Krymsun N Gold BS Show Time Gord or Debbie Wadds Debbie Wadds $1,555.78 $3,889.46

3 247 Eye Got Your Back Total Payback HF Summer Sky Mineral
Distribution, 
Inc. Jeff Moody np



sponsored by:
S8 SO & MO 3 YO HUS Fedore Large Animal Service 8 entered, 4 shown

Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback

1 954 Willy Wanna Be Me Willy Be Invited All Glitzand Glamour Kelly Smith Katy Jo Zuidema $1,445.48
2 960 Kind Willy Good I Will Be Thumb Kinda Debut Jordan Gates Beckey Schooler $963.66 $2,409.14
3 274 Hot N Addictive Hot N Blazing Rose Fever Janelle Ford Amber Hanson np

$44,268.50 total sss paybacks

2 YO MQHA/SMHS Stakes
Placing Back# Horse Sire Dam First Last Exhibitor Payback

1 255 Fightin Off Sleep Too Sleepy To Zip Form The Line Behind Michelle & Sheila Bauer Austin Gooding $5,000.00
2 925 Certainly A Cowboy Goodcowboymargarita Its Certainly Time Tom & Dominique Powers Dominique Powers $3,500.00
3 940 Gota Wear My Silks Gota Lota Potential Don’t Toot My Horns Ed Stebbins Dwayne Pickard $2,500.00
4 286 KM Simply The Best RL Best of Sudden She Simply Zips Rob Kirkpatrick Jason Duquette $1,000.00
5 923 Ima Jennabean Ima Zippo Good Bar Im Dynamic Anyway Helena Postlewaite Shannon Simmons $500.00
6 276 Just Huntin My Image Just Plain Awesome Huntin An Image Janine Grossheim Rosie Sheffer $250.00
6 905 Sleepin In The Snow Too Sleepy To Zip ZF Uptown Girl Linda Moody Jeff Moody $250.00 $13,000.00 total stakes class payback
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